
T'pol - Tornei e punteggi online 19-04-2024

CP BARI (0601003A)
BARI - 04-12-2005 - 11-12-2005

Torneo CP BARI 0601003A

Luogo BARI  [Bari - Puglia]
Periodo 04-12-2005 - 11-12-2005

Turni

Tipo Campionato Provinciale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri LOPERFIDO NICOLA - PONTECORVO ALBERTO

Partecipanti 26
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

11 2N Balacco Giovanni         ITA PUG BA 1670 0 0 1965 M 111291

20 2N Calefato Vincenzo        ITA PUG BA 1676 0 0 1968 M 123079

19 2N Cervino Ferdinando       ITA PUG BA 1623 0 0 1958 M 122885

24 2N De Mola Paolo            ITA CAL CS 1646 0 0 1964 M 125115

4 1N De Toma Francesco        ITA PUG BA 1696 0 0 1950 M 107152

1 1N Di Bello Nicolo'         ITA PUG BA 1823 0 0 1987 M 104378

9 2N Di Giglio Giacinto       ITA PUG BT 1646 0 0 1965 M 107651

17 3N Fumarulo Emanuele        ITA PUG BT 1488 0 0 1992 M 120548

16 NC Fumarulo Giuseppe        ITA PUG BT 1425 0 0 1961 M 120535

25 NC Gerardi Giuseppe         ITA PUG BA 1464 0 0 1973 M 125119

26 NC Jeanrenaud Antonia       ITA PUG BA 1371 0 0 1945 F 125612

15 3N Laghetti Francesco       ITA PUG BA 1500 0 0 1995 M 117179

6 1N Laghetti Gaetano         ITA PUG BA 1895 0 0 1959 M 107158

12 2N Marino Oscar             ITA PUG BA 1662 0 0 1971 M 115989

22 3N Monticelli Luigi         ITA PUG BA 1524 0 0 1952 M 125020

5 CM Palma Antonio            ITA PUG BA 1956 0 0 1963 M 814423 107154

14 3N Palmitessa Andrea        ITA PUG BT 1557 0 0 1991 M 116722

18 2N Palmitessa Irene         ITA PUG BT 1682 0 0 1988 F 121945

3 2N Partipilo Vito           ITA PUG BA 1571 0 0 1965 M 107151

8 1N Pascali Frederic         ITA PUG BA 1774 0 0 1966 M 107168

2 2N Pizzi Gaetano            ITA PUG BA 1712 0 0 1964 M 106994

10 CM Rizzo Giovanbattista     ITA PUG BA 2097 0 0 1963 M 807133 109380

13 1N Strippoli Michele        ITA LAZ RM 1899 0 0 1985 M 823384 116202

7 CM Tommaselli Giacomo       ITA PUG BA 2019 0 0 1959 M 809969 107167

23 NC Valente Costantino       ITA PUG BA 1422 0 0 1989 M 125021

21 NC Vitobello Pasquale       ITA PUG BT 1458 0 0 1991 M 123523
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

11 2N Balacco Giovanni         ITA 1670 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1965 M 111291

20 2N Calefato Vincenzo        ITA 1676 0 0.00 0.00 0 -87 0 1968 M 123079

19 2N Cervino Ferdinando       ITA 1623 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1958 M 122885

24 2N De Mola Paolo            ITA 1646 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1964 M 125115

4 1N De Toma Francesco        ITA 1696 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1950 M 107152

1 1N Di Bello Nicolo'         ITA 1823 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1987 M 104378

9 2N Di Giglio Giacinto       ITA 1646 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1965 M 107651

17 3N Fumarulo Emanuele        ITA 1488 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1992 M 120548

16 NC Fumarulo Giuseppe        ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1961 M 120535

25 NC Gerardi Giuseppe         ITA 1464 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1973 M 125119

26 NC Jeanrenaud Antonia       ITA 1371 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1945 F 125612

15 3N Laghetti Francesco       ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1995 M 117179

6 1N Laghetti Gaetano         ITA 1895 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1959 M 107158

12 2N Marino Oscar             ITA 1662 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1971 M 115989

22 3N Monticelli Luigi         ITA 1524 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1952 M 125020

14 3N Palmitessa Andrea        ITA 1557 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1991 M 116722

18 2N Palmitessa Irene         ITA 1682 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1988 F 121945

3 2N Partipilo Vito           ITA 1571 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1965 M 107151

8 1N Pascali Frederic         ITA 1774 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1966 M 107168

2 2N Pizzi Gaetano            ITA 1712 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1964 M 106994

23 NC Valente Costantino       ITA 1422 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1989 M 125021

21 NC Vitobello Pasquale       ITA 1458 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1991 M 123523
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